
SummerFun! at a Glance

1   Register at ArlingtonCommunityEd.org  |  781.316.3568

AM: 9:00 - 12:00 Grade
Fairy Habitats 1-2
Bake Shoppe 1-3
Creation Station 1-3
Fairytale Remix 1-3
Join the Circus 1-3
LEGO: STEM Explorations 1-3
Mine “Crafting” 1-3
Taylor Swift: The Arts Tour 1-3
You’ve Got Game 1-3
Busy Bee Bookmakers 2-4
Painting Magic 2-4
Metrocraft 2-5
Friendship Bracelets  3-5
Muck & Model STEM Challenge 3-5
Spy School 3-5
Ultimate Frisbee Squad 3-5
Beatles Rock Band 4-5
3D Printing Design 4-6
Art Inspired by Nature 4-6
If I Had a Million Dollars 4-6
Mannequin Magic 4-6
Sports of All Sorts 4-6
The Veggie Kitchen 4-6
Continue D&D 4-8
Mind Benders 5-7
Art & Engineering Lab 6-8
The Stand Up Comedy Club 6-9
Climbing Club: On Belay 7-12
Jazz Workshop 7-12
Glass Art Fusing & Mosaics 7-12

PM: 12:30 - 3:30 Grade
Ballet & Beyond 1-3
Circuit Makers 101 1-3
Join the Circus 1-3
Mi Lindo Mexico 1-3
Mixed Media: Animals Rule! 1-3
Playful Printmaking 1-3
You’ve Got Game 1-3
Historic Adventures Using Minecraft 2-4
Art Inspired by Nature 3-5
Art & Engineering Lab 3-5
Crazy for Crafting 3-5
Stories to Stage 3-5
Glass Art Fusing & Mosaics 3-5
Backyard Games 4-6
Egg-Cellent Chefs 4-6
Experimental Painting 4-6
Kids Newsroom 4-6
Spy School 4-6
Basketball Hoops Squad 4-7
LEGO: STEM Explorations 4-7
Continue D&D 4-8
Let’s Play Pokémon 4-8
Musical Theater Dance 5-8
Artist Avenue 6-8
3D Printing Design 6-9
Cooking Around the World 7-9

FULL DAY Grade
Art on the Trail 3-5
Massachusetts DayTrippers 7-9

AM: 9:00 - 12:00 Grade
Learn to Draw 1-3
Mi Lindo Mexico 1-3
Muck & Model STEM Challenge 1-3
Music Video Mania 1-3
Playful Printmaking 1-3
Toy Photography 1-3
Nathan’s Ninjas 1-5
International Snacks & Apps 2-4
Historic Adventures Using Minecraft 2-4
Parkour 2-5
Creative Castles 3-5
Drawing Comics 3-5
Movie Making: Animation 3-5
Keychain Craze 3-6
Creative Video Production 4-6
Digital Music Making 4-6
Fab Felt 4-6
Needle Felting Fun 4-6
Sports of All Sorts 4-6
LEGO: Pokemon Engineering 4-7
Metrocraft 4-7
Continue D&D 4-8
Learn D&D 4-8
Egg-cellent Chefs 5-7
Strings of the World 5-9
Flag Football Squad 6-9
Friendship Bracelets 6-9
In Our Swiftie Crafting Era 6-9
Virtual Space Missions 6-9
Sports Media Lab 7-9
Painted Landscapes 9-12
Babysitting Basics (10 am-12 pm)                Ages 12+

PM: 12:30 - 3:30 Grade
Creation Station 1-3
Art Around The World 1-3
Little Storytellers 1-3
Drawing Comics 1-3
LEGO: Pokemon Engineering 1-3
You’ve Got Game 1-3
Map Masters 2-4
Stop Motion Animation 3-5
Interactive Coding 3-5
Movie Making: Minecraft 3-5
Bake Shoppe 3-5
Broadway Bound 3-5
Fab Felt 4-6
Sports of All Sorts 4-6
If I Had a Million Dollars 4-6
Expert Architects 4-7
Continue D&D 4-8
Princesses of Pop 5-7
Learn to Code: Java Minecraft Modding 6-8
Junk Journaling 6-8
Parkour 6-9
Speech & Debate 6-9
Stand Up Comedy Club 6-9
Creative Video Production 7-9
Digital Music Making 7-9
La Cucina Italiana 7-9

FULL DAY Grade
LARP Adventures 4-9
Hiking Adventures 8-10

Click class titles  
to read descriptions

Grade ranges  
are for fall 2025

Classes with 
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are full  or 
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(updated july 25)

AM: 9:00 - 12:00 Grade
Clay Days 1-3
LEGO: Radical Rides 1-3
Muck & Model STEM Challenge 1-3
Music Video Mania 1-3
You’ve Got Game 1-3
Art Around The World 2-4
Needle Felting Fun 4-6
Sports of All Sorts 4-6
Watercolor Adventures 4-6
App Inventors 4-7
Digital Music Making 4-6
La Cucina Italiana 4-6
Continue D&D 4-8
Princesses of Pop 5-7
Artist Avenue 6-8
The Game Room 6-9
Parkour 6-9
Speech & Debate 6-9
Minecraft: Escape Room 7-9
Flour Power: Baking Intensive 9-12
College Application Bootcamp 12

PM: 12:30 - 3:30 Grade
Circuit Makers 101 1-3
Creation Station 1-3
Mine “Crafting” 1-3
Toy Photography 1-3
Watercolor Adventures 1-3
Minecraft: Roller Coasters 2-4
Parkour  2-5
Sports of All Sorts 3-5
Fiber Art Fun 4-6
Improv Fun & Games 4-6
Mixed Media Design 4-6
Stop Motion Animation 4-6
The Game Room 4-6
LEGO: Radical Rides 4-7
Continue D&D 4-8
La Cucina Italiana 6-8
Sew It Yourself 6-8
In Our Swiftie Crafting Era 6-9
Digital Music Making 7-9

FULL DAY Grade
The Ultimate Pixel Playground 2-6
Advanced D&D 4-8
LARP Adventures 4-9
Art on the Trail 6-9

WEEK 4: July 28-August 1 WEEK 5: August 4-8 WEEK 6: August 11-15


